









Gallery hours

Winter Hours
November 1st to March 31st

Thursday – Saturday 11 a.m. to 4 p.m. Sunday 12 Noon to 4 p.m.

Summer hours
April 1st to October 31st

Thursday – Saturday 11 a.m. to 5 p.m. Sunday 12 Noon to 5 p.m.

Mantorville Art Guild

512 North Main Street Mantorville, Minnesota 55955 507–635-5665

This activity is made possible by the voters of Minnesota through a grant from the Southeastern Minnesota Arts Council thanks to legislative appropriation from the arts & culture heritage fund.



Welcome to the

Mantorville Art Guild





Membership Information

Our Mission

The Mantorville Art Guild's mission is to:

- Preserve the traditional art forms
- Explore new expressions of creativity
- Provide a venue for local artists to exhibit and sell their work
- Encourage emerging artists
- Provide a space for members to hold classes and share their expertise
- To allow everyone to enjoy the arts as part of their everyday life

Statement of Purpose

Educational Based

The Mantorville Art Guild holds classes in various art forms for it's members and for the general public as well. Guest artists, shows and speakers are part of the offerings. We believe that art in all its forms, is essential to the well-being of every community. The Mantorville Art Guild is a 501(C)(3) nonprofit organization and the only visual arts group in Dodge County.

Membership Levels

Member Level

- \$25 per month
- 4'x 4' display space in gallery as available
- 15% commission on works sold if artist is able to work 12 hours per month
- 30% commission on work sold if artist is unable to work

Youth Level

- No monthly fee
- Must be between ages 12 –18 (Or still a high school student)
- 30% commission on work sold

Friends of the Art Guild

- \$60 per year
- Volunteer to help staff the gallery
- Volunteer to assist at the Guild during community events



Application

Name

Please complete the form below and return it along with three samples of your artwork to be juried by the Mantorville Art Guild Board. There is no fee for this process. You will be notified once the review is completed.

Address				
Phone				
Email			 	
Descript 	ion of W	ork		